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

250-889-2883

Saanich Peninsula

STEPS TO THE OCEAN
101-10160 THIRD ST 

Cozy 2 bedroom patio level suite in 
Sidney with pleasant views to the sea-
side. Updated kitchen, 866 sqft of living 
space, in-suite laundry, wood  replace 
and small pets welcome! Quiet, well-run 
complex--a great place to call home!

Kimberly Legeard
Newport Realty
250-656-4626

www.KimberlyLegeard.com

West Shore

WATCH CRUISE 
SHIPS AND ORCAS… 

                  $1,118,000
Irreplaceable OCEAN VIEWS of the 
Strait of Juan de Fuca and the Olympic 
Mountains from this West Coast Ha-
ven, on a private one Acre give you LI-
CENCE TO DREAM!… English-style 
gardens and Serenity mark this beautiful 
property, and walks to the Ocean, Golf 
courses, and a nearby Boat ramp will 
elevate your Outdoor LIFE-STYLE! 
Vaulted ceilings, expansive decks and 
large windows maximize 180’ WATER 
VIEWS. This well-built CUSTOM 
home was designed to allow for an Ex-
tra Accommodation area if desired. The 
Capital City of Victoria BC is easily ac-
cessible, and the Cities of Langford and 
Colwood offer every amenity, while the 
rural Ambiance of Metchosin soothes 
and rewards the Soul. Water you waiting 
for?... Call now to VIEW.

Ian Heath & Marilyn Ball
250-655-7653

www.ianheath-marilynball.com

OPEN HOUSE
2936 MOUNT WELLS DR
SAT 1-3PM SUN 2-4 PM

New MLS 376578                 $649,900
Renovated 5BR, 3BA, 2BR Suite, Ga-
rage, Deck, Large Yard, RV Parking++

Diana Winger
RE/MAX Camosun

250-588-8839 ~

Sooke

OPEN HOUSE SAT 4-6PM
1908 BILLINGS RD

New MLS 375104      $1,600,000
Oceanfront 2012 remodel + Cottage+ 
Studio+ Workshop+ 4000 SF Decks w/
Oceanview

Diana Winger
RE/MAX Camosun

250-588-8839 ~

QUALITY SOOKE 
TOWN HOME

New MLS 376314         $329,999
Beautiful and sunny Maple Lane Town 
Home in the heart of Sooke yet tucked 
away to enjoy the feel of nature. Just 
minutes from schools, shopping, recrea-
tion and Whif n Spit. This family 
friendly town home has 3 bedrooms all 
on the same level and a wonderful open 
 oor plan downstairs. Loads of curb ap-
peal and quality  nishing’s with 9 foot 
ceilings throughout. The back yard is 
very private and has a natural gas hook 
up for your BBQ. Call today to book a 
showing, you’ll be glad you did.

Scott O’Neil
DFH Real Estate Ltd.

250-477-7291

Gulf Islands

CHARACTER & 
CHARM COTTAGE!

New MLS 376557         $279,000
This approx. 1050sqft, 2BR, 1BA gothic 
arch style home features extensive wood 
 nishing, exposed beams, airtight wood 
stove, cozy open plan with views to the 
south.  South facing decks. Flat, sunny 
lot in quiet location.

Howard Sanders
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

GET BACK TO NATURE!
New MLS 376337         $199,000
The ultimate in seasonal living! This 3.4 
acre property offers privacy, peace & 
quiet; spectacular ocean views, beautiful 
gardens and a lesson in simplicity. A one 
room cabin with loft is well windowed to 
maximize the view.

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands

EASY ISLAND LIVING!
New MLS 375947         $349,000
2 bed, 2 bath south-facing rancher style 
home with extra accessory building in 
rear. This is easy island living, all on 
one level with bright sunny windows 
and central brick  replace. Property 
located in Magic Lake estates. 

Howard Sanders
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SW WESTCOAST 
WATERFRONT!

New MLS 376312         $618,000
3BR, 2BA, approx.1600sqft home on 
1.08-acre with fabulous unobstructed 
ocean views to Vancouver Island and 
Salt Spring.  Features include large sun-
deck to enjoy the sunshine and views, 
garage/workshop, 2 garden sheds, and a 
winding paved driveway.  

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

IMMACULATE HILLSIDE HOME!
New MLS 376552         $375,000
Well-built, 3BR & 2BA on main 
levels plus 1BR & 1BA suite on 
the garden level.  Located close 
to amenities. At eleven years 
old, this immaculate home is in 
like-new condition. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166
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